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Name Organization Job Title Email

Murri Kim Pimento Belton Education Foundaiton Executive Director kim.pimento@bisd.net

Sarah Braden Bryan ISD Education Foundation Executive Director sarah.braden@bryanisd.org

Tamara Wingfield Bryan ISD Education Foundation Executive Director tamara.wingfield@bryanisd.org

Katie Stober Bryan ISD Education Foundation Executive Director katharyn.stober@bryanisd.org

Josh Thomas Del Valle ISD Education Foundation Executive Director josh@joshthomas.co

John Schuman Dime Box ISD Education Foundation Board Member jschuman@dimeboxisdef.net

Lindsey Herring Dripping Springs Education Foundation Executive Director Lindsey@dseducationfoundation.org

Haley Owenson Dripping Springs Education Foundation Executive Director haley@dseducationfoundation.org

Tedi Wells Dripping Springs Education Foundation President, Board of Directors tediwells17@gmail.com

Jill Nance Dripping Springs Education Foundation Board Member Lindsey@dseducationfoundation.org

Tracy Phelps Foundation Innovation Director of Client Relations tracy@foundationinnovation.com

Tiffany Welch Foundation Innovation Director of Client Experience tiffany@foundationinnovation.com

Suzi Pagel, CFRE Foundation Innovation Lead Strategist suzi@foundationinnovation.com

Dawn Parnell, CPM, IOM Foundation Innovation Lead Strategist dawnp@foundationinnovation.com

Shawn Callaway Foundation Innovation Chief Experience Officer tracy@foundationinnovation.com

Allison Vrana La Vega ISD / La Vega Pirates Education Foundation Executive Director allison.vrana@lavegaisd.org

Guadalupe Ramos Le Vega Pirates Education Foundation Board Member gramos@firstcentralcu.com

Anne Duffy LEEF Board Member akduffyrn@gmail.com

Shannon Darby LEEF Foundation Staff shannon@leeftx.org
Mikaela Stiner LEEF Foundation Staff

Crystal Smith LEEF Foundation Staff

Christy Diver LEEF Board Member

Dinesh Salem LEEF Board Member

Denise Geiger LEEF Board Member

Martin Cano LEEF Board Member

Joseph Alvarez LEEF Board Member

Mohan Marchetty LEEF Board Member

Devin Williamson LEEF President, Board of Directors

Tara LeDay LEEF VP Development

Charlotte Donahue Lorena ISD Education Foundation Board Member lottiedonahue@yahoo.com

Erin Montgomery Lorena ISD Education Foundation Board Member erinmontgomery@lorenaisdef.org

Mandy Johnson Lorena ISD Education Foundation Foundation Staff mandy.johnson@tesseratech.com

Jeanna Jette Marble Falls Education Foundation Executive Director jjette@marblefallsisd.org

Jesus Hernandez, III Pettus ISD Superintendent jesus.hernandez@pettusisd.com

John Hodge Pettus ISD Vice President, Board of Trusteesjohn.hodge@pettusisd.com

Jennifer Fry RRISD Partners in Education Foundation Operations and 
Communications Manager

jennifer_fry@rrisdeducationfoundation.org

Emily Butler RRISD Partners in Education Foundation Program Manager emily_butler@rrisdeducationfoundation.org

Michelle Breeden RRISD Partners in Education Foundation Director of Development michelle_breeden@rrisdeducationfoundation.org

Lacie Jeffrey Smithville ISD Executive Director ljeffrey@impactfireservices.com

Lindsey Saunders Smithville ISD Executive Director lsaunders@smithvilleisd.org

Ellie Thomas Smithville ISD Executive Director ethomas@frontierbankoftexas.bank

Cassie Barrientos Smithville ISD Executive Director cassie@truestinsgroup.com

Jessica Hodges Smithville ISD Executive Director jessica@hodgesbuilt.com
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Anita Volek Taylor Educational Enrichment Foundation Executive Director anita.volek@taylorisd.org

Sharon Naivar Taylor Educational Enrichment Foundation Board Member sharons.pick@gmail.com

Kaitlin Olle Taylor Educational Enrichment Foundation Board Member kaitlin@teamolle.com

Ann Glenn TREE Foundation Board Member  ann.glenn@thorndale.txed.net

Heather Klotz TREE Foundation Board Member klotz.heather@yahoo.com


